18/5/2010		CC /LPC1800	744,	TIXMONZ LKK:
INS. CASE OWNER	WIN	ASSIGN	MENT	21/01/18
Surveyor:	N ∩ M	DOI:	7/18	Date / Time :
n	/PTF			Registered in Merimen:
Pre-assign / CCU	SIN 7	7734		1418/18/ 1PO5/00253
Insured Vehicle No			Claim No.	*17 vpugu13140
Name of Insured	MEONY MU		Policy No.	Toma
Insured Tel No.	·	HP: 43740032	Make / Model	
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 16 01 18	Place of Accid	lent: Kingis RD
Is driver the owner	? (YES) / NO)	Nature of Accident		
If NO, Driver Nar	ne / Age :			ORT: YES/NO; TP GIA REPORT: YES/NO
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L(YE) / NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: % Final? Yes/No
SKR 368	<u>₹</u> — _		<u> </u>	
INSRS:	INSR	II II	INSRS:	INSRS: WSP:
WSP: (K	WSP:	*	WSP: Tel:	Tel:
Liability:	Liabil	lity:	Liability:	Liability:
RMKS:	RMK	is:	RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/ Time				•
2.10118	SEP 7688X -	4 STW 173	4-4	STAGE DATE/PIC
20101/18		W.		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
JON				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
2 2 18	LONDAC	INSTRUCTION	TO	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
2-2-18		CONSISTENCY		After call ltr to OI:
			01	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
	DAMAGES	CLAIMED.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
10 10 16	PENO. L	c. O		After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act:
13-10-18	YENV. L	01/		Release Voucher:
nlale	FILE PASS TO TYPE	MAHOME		Final Repair Bill:
				Car Rental Invoice:
14/10/1	9 FILE AGIS TO LIP TO	LOTE		Towing Invoice
1.1				LTA/GIA:
				Medical Bill:
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:
				LOD
				Payment Breakdown Form:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
TALL TO A TOTAL	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:
INALIZATION epair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email Call
INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 27/9/19	Confirm with Larry Sons &	ruan .	Email Call
inal Liability:		ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
epair Cost: (w/651)	SS 4146.25			OPENING DOOR
oss of Rental (LOR): (w/6		7 days) × \$100		
oss of Use (LOU):	SS - (S SS - (S	x days) x days)		DEMIL THE
oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU onl	7	LOR + LOI Tick only o	ne]	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2.00			-
1edical:	ss -			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dent)	2) Report Format: 10
egal Cost	SS -	C)-1-10		3) Survey fee: \$450
Total:	S\$ 4897.25	Global Sum S\$: Confirm with:		Email Call
TINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	7 1 12 22 10 10 1 10 2 CCV	004 V. DI. IL	The second secon
Payee 1:	ss 4897.25	Name 1: Cycle K Carn Name 2:	age Kia Pte Ho	N
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 3:		
rayee 5. (attike if IN.A.)	100	1. 100000 107		



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation					
ONF	PAC INSURANCE I	BHD	Ref : CC4/LPC1800	01 /44/jb3			
300 E #17-0	BEACH ROAD 04/07 THE CONCO	URSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 29-01-2018 Code: LPC2				
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM			
	Insured Veh.	SJN 2773Y	Veh. Inspected	SKR 3688X			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/01/2018			
2.	1000 C 10	Vehicle Parti	iculars & Condition	第198			
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	50 □# 377	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.	0,000,000	Condi	tions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descript	tion of Damages				
_		Gener	al Information				
5.	Accident Date	26/01/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE					
	Survey field at	209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339	(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(0)(
5a.			Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" E WE HAVE NOT AUTHO	BASIS. RISED REPAIRS.			



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

07.02.2018

Our ref:

CC4/LPC18001744/T1jb3

The Motor Claims Department M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SKR3688X

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>06.02.2018</u> at the premises of M/s <u>Cycle & Carriage KIA Pte Ltd</u> and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	6,214.00
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	3,444.00
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	
Market Value	: S\$	(+)
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-
Nett Value	: S\$	-

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

N/S Portion

rear from afford

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

4 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH

Licensed Appraiser



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel: +65 6827 7888, Fax: +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No.

71566932 QMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

Mah Ying Jie

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

09/12/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

08/12/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Mah Ying Jie

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer



Exceptional Journeys

FINALIZATION

URVEYOR	All Comments of the comments		
	:_TAUFI	CH LKK	
laterial			
abour	: \$	2,680.00	
ub-Total	\$	3,875.00	
ess Excess	: \$		
otal	: \$	3,875.00	
ST 7%	: \$	271.25	
Grand Total	: \$	4,146.25	
	CK WITHIN 7 E WILL PROC	DAYS, DEED WITH INVOICING	



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
	Cust No/Name	LCV03281/Mr Mah Yingjie		
Mah Yingjie	Reg No/Reg Date	SKR3688X / 29/10/201		
30 Dover Rise	Date In/Mileage	/ 0		
#08-02 Dover Parkview	Chassis No	KNAFW411MA5252349		
Singapore 138687	Engine No	G4FCAH204548		
Contact No 66333188	Make/Model	KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SX (2010)		
Contact no bossisses	Colour/Trim	LC / WK		

	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
Account No	CRDVCH	27/01/2018/ 13:35		465 / Tay Jian Ye		22335		
LCVOJEGI	One Ton	Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
AND FRT E PNT98000 PAINT WO FRT LH S A 54900099 CHECK WI A 10028901 TO CARRY USING HI M SUNDRY TO APPLY M SUNDRY SUNDRIE	BUMPER ORK SPRAY SIDE MIRR IRING AND Y OUT DIA I-SCAN PR Y ANTI CO ES MACA ASSY-OUTS	FENDER AND FRT LH SI FRT BUMPER AND FRT OR CHASSIS ELECTRICAL GNOSTIC CHECK USING O TEST PROSSION ON AFFECTED	DE MIRROR LH FENDER, SYSTEM HI-SCAN PR	FRT LH DOOR	1.00	500.00	00.00	
	To resurv To displar Parts price	SURVEYOR S SURVEYOR S DATE: REMARKS: Consultants hence notify irer of the following: ey before/after spray painting y damaged part(s) during resurve tes are subject to confirmation ty survey is on a without Prejud	SUV C	part 1215 uny perore p Introndoco u 4 degs.	went	2		
	a Timp bei	Madification(s) is allowed	(* C) (C) (C)					

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684567 Fax: 65651240

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Rep No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Mah Yingjie	Cust No/Name LCV03281/Mr Mah Yingjie Reg No/Reg Date SKR3688X / 29/10/2010
30 Dover Rise #08-02 Dover Parkview Singapore 138687	Date In/Mileage 06/02/2018/ 86008 Chassis/Package KNAFW411MA5252349 /KC17 Engine No G4FCAH204548
Contact No Mobile: 86063688 06/02/	Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A SX (2010) Colour/Trim LC / WK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Оре	rator		WIP No	M. Oai	
CTP00080	Cash	30/07/2018/	15:39	TLT	447	/ YusofH	NAME OF TAXABLE OF	22335		
	14.50	Description	Contraction of the Contraction	s / Service	5		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000		-								1100.00
		ENDER AND FRO	NT LH S	IDE MIRRO	₹,					
	RONT LH	DOOR								1050 00
E PNT98000				0.000000						1050.00
		T LH FENDER,	FRONT L	H DOOR ,						
	SIDE MI	RROR								30.00
A 54900099	DING AND	CHACCTE FIEC	TRICAL	EVETEM						30.00
	KING AND	CHASSIS ELEC	IKICAL S	2121EM						200.00
A 10028901	OUT DIA	GNOSTIC CHECK	HETNE I	HI_SCAN DI	on TEST					
	-SCAN PR		031110	11-3chi Fi	W TEST					
M SUNDRY	- John Tre	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,								80.00
	TI COROS	SION ON AFFEC	TED POR	TIONS						
M SUNDRY										20.00
SUNDRIE	S									/
M SUNDRY			20 0	1905						200.00
SUPPLY F	RONT LH	SOLAR FILM 54	ULVILLE	50 5 0			1.00	500.00	00.00	500.00
X MIRROR A	1221-0012	IDE RR VIEW,L	н				1.00		00.00	464.00
X PANEL-FE	NDER, LH	HTMDOM IN C	00) 631	10.57			1.00		00.00	at/231.00
X GLASS-FF	ON I DOOK	WINDOW,LH &	See Co-	Tere,			1.00	231.00	00.00	wc/ 201100
Parts Labour		Guarantee you	1,195 2,380	.00	tain wi	th Cycle &	Carriage."		tt 00	3,875.00 271.2
Standard Specialis			91150	.00				Total Payab	10	4,146.2
Diagnosti			(L) T	.00				iotai rayab	14	4,140,2
Sundry/Ot			300							
Total (w/o			3,875	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



Exceptional Journeys

"SUPPLEMENTARY"

To : LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Attn: SURVEYOR TAUFIKH LKK

OWNER NAME: Mr Mah Yingjie REGN: SKR3688X

MODEL : KIA FORTE K3 1.6 A SX CHASSIS NO : KNAFW411MA5252349

PARTS

1 SUPPLY LHF DOOR SOLAR FILM

2 GLASS, LH FRONT DOOR

S\$

200.00 pt

TOTAL PARTS

431.00

GRAND TOTAL

Prepare By: Yusof Hashim

\$ 431.00

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Monday, 29 January 2018 10:38 AM

To:

assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG; Coco Lu Ting

Subject:

FW: our veh SKR3688X, your veh SJN2773Y on 26/01/2018

Attachments:

[Untitled]_2-2.jpg; scan2.jpg; scan3.jpg; SAS2348818.PDF

Our Ref: TBA

Dear Catherine,

Kindly proceed to conduct the survey and revert to them on direct settlement.

Best Regards Gerald Poh Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555 Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

----Original Message-----

From: Coco Lu Ting [mailto:coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 29 January, 2018 10:25 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT; GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Don Bong Kiong Hua; Edwin Abcede Caina; Tay Jian Ye

Subject: our veh SKR3688X, your veh SJN2773Y on 26/01/2018

Dear officer in charge,

Please advise us the liability for this case, we attached the related documents for your reference.

Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

-----Original Message-----

From: PGMFP06 [mailto:pgmfp6@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 29 January, 2018 9:57 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Subject:

DISCLAIMER:-

This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message.

Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



Exceptional Journeys

FINALIZATION

& CARRIAGE				- V-V-
	FINALIZ	ZATION	& Remis	For enemy & IKK LXX
VEHICLE NO	:SKR3688X	(, 8/8 Sent	<i>(</i> & 4)
MODE	L: KIA FORT	E 1.6 A		
WII	P: 22335			
SURVEYOR	: TAUFIKH	LKK	9~/:	08/08/18
Material	: \$	1,195.00	9-11-	20/08/18
Labour	; \$	2,680.00	21-1	
Sub-Total	AUG-ERA	3,875.00		
Less Excess		<u>u</u>		
Total	: \$	3,875.00		
GST 7%	: \$	271.25		
Grand Total	: \$	4,146.25		
Finalise By/Da	te : YUSOF	25.07.2018		
OTHERWIS	CK WITHIN 7 D E WILL PROCE S'S REPORT RE	ED WITH INVOIC	NG	
REPAIR TOOK	5 WORKING	+ [ys (<u>1</u> Week Days (Public hol ays <u>[</u>	liday)
TP claim				J
Claim GIA /	LTA fee \$			
Claim Loss	of Use / Loss of	Rental = d	ays x \$/[Day = \$
		= \$		
Ciaiiii Wedic	Jai i co i cuicio	(1950 - 00)		



Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte Ltd Kia Customer Service centre 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 T 6568 4555 F 6569 1056 W kia.com Company No. 199405410K

Date: 01st October 2019

Your Ref: CC4/LPC18001744/T1jb3

Our Ref: SKR3688X

Chan Jia Le (Case Handler) LKK Auto Consultants Pte. Ltd. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue I #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam,

Discharge Voucher for Accident Involving Vehicles SKR3688X and SJN2773Y on 26.01.2018

Attached is the Discharge Voucher duly signed by the claimant Mah Ying Jie of the above mentioned claim.

Please issue the cheque to Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd. and send the cheque to us at the following address.

Cycle & Carriage Kia Pte. Ltd. 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

We will be expecting to receive a cheque from you soon.

Regards,

Larry Songcuan

Xoro

Cycle & Carriage

Pandan Gardens

Tel. # 6568 4658

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIM

OWNER'S SATISFACTION FORM / DISCHARGE VOUCHER

то	: LONPAC INSURANCE BHD 300 BEACH ROAD #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE SINGAPORE 199555		
VEHICLE OWNER MOTOR POLICY NO	: <u>MAH YING JIE</u> : <u>71566932 QMY</u>	REGISTRATION NO	: SKR3688X
VEHICLE MODEL ACCIDENT DATE	: <u>KIA CERATO 1.6</u> : <u>26.01.2018</u>	THIRD PARTY	: <u>22335</u> : <u>SJN2773Y</u>
REPAIRER'S NAME	KIA 209	CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD SERVICE CENTRE PANDAN GARDENS NGAPORE 609339	
I/We certify that the repairer's char of my claim.	he vehicle has been fully rep ges that are claimable under	aired to my entire satisfact the policy will be deemed	tion and that the payment of in full and final settlement
OWNER/INSURED SIG	GNATURE	: /3/02/18	
TIME		:_ /5-42	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

MANUAL SA	Affiliated to Federation Internation		
ONPAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CC4/LPC18001	744/T1db3n2
00 BEACH ROAD 17-04/07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 15-10-2019 Code: LPC2	
	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.	SJN 2773Y	Veh. Inspected	SKR 3688X
Policy No.	Z17VP05013141	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	17/18/18/VP05/020353	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	GERALD	Assign Date	29/01/2018
2.	Vehicle Parti	iculars & Condition	
Make & Model	KIA CERATO FORTE	c.c	1591
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
Chassis No.	KNAFW411MA5252349	Colour	GREY
Odometer	86008	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Condi	tions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/45 R17	MICHELIN	6 mm
4.		tion of Damages	
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N	/S BODY.	
5.		ral Information	
Accident Date	26/01/2018	Inspection Date	06/02/2018
Survey held a		ELTD	
	209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECT	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'W NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	WE HAVE NOT AUTHOR	ISIS. ISED REPAIRS.
5b.		te Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	ORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Da	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKR 3688X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS SUNDRIES (SN) MIRROR ASSY-OUTSIDE RR VIEW ,LH (SN) PANEL -FENDER ,LH (SN) FRONT LH SOLAR FILM (SN) (ADDITIONAL) GLASS -FRONT DOOR WINDOW ,LH (SN) (ADDITIONAL)	NECESSARY DISTORTED DENTED NECESSARY CUT	550.00 500.00 464.00 200.00 231.00	231.00
	LABOUR TO RENEW FRT LH FENDER AND FRT LH SIDE MIRROR REPAIR FRT LH DOOR AND FRT BUMPER. PAINT WORK SPRAY FRT BUMPER AND FRT LH FENDER ,FRT LH DOOR,FRT LH SIDE MIRROR. CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM. TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN		2,200.00 2,100.00 50.00 200.00	1,050.00
	PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST. TO APPLY ANTI COROSSION ON AFFECTED PORTION.		150.00 4,700.00	2,460.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,645.00	3,875.

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	3,875.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18001744/T1db3n2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

pupin.

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.